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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     JEFF ZEHA              M3034         1/61       17:15    5:33       17:15
2     LAYTON ELLIOTT         M3034         2/61       17:20    5:35       17:20
3     NICK PURDY             M2024         1/15       18:02    5:49       18:02
4     MARK SCOTT             M3539         1/69       18:45    6:02       18:45
5     SCOTT MILLER           M3539         2/69       19:07    6:09       19:07
6     CHAD GARRETT           M3034         3/61       19:22    6:11       19:13
7     ANNE CLINTON           F2529         1/71       19:13    6:11       19:13
8     TREVOR THOMPSON        M1416          1/8       19:31    6:14       19:22
9     JUSTIN SCHEITLIN       M3034         4/61       19:25    6:15       19:24
10    ANDREW SCHAEFFER       M2024         2/15       19:26    6:16       19:26
11    MILES STUCKY           M3034         5/61       19:27    6:16       19:27
12    JORDAN RUPP            M2529         1/52       19:40    6:19       19:36
13    JEFF RIDER             M3539         3/69       19:51    6:23       19:48
14    CHRIS HUNTER           M3539         4/69       19:54    6:23       19:48
15    JOSH BUTLER            M2024         3/15       19:58    6:26       19:58
16    DAVE COLE              M4549         1/55       19:59    6:26       19:58
17    MIKE LEWIS             M5054         1/53       20:00    6:26       19:59
18    BRIAN HOLMES           M3539         5/69       20:05    6:27       20:03
19    STEVE GREEN            M4549         2/55       20:17    6:31       20:14
20    ROBERT LLOYD           M4044         1/49       20:30    6:36       20:28
21    STEFAN THIBODEAUX      M3539         6/69       20:31    6:36       20:28
22    RYAN MOORE             M2529         2/52       20:36    6:37       20:32
23    NATE LITTLEFIELD       M2529         3/52       20:36    6:37       20:33
24    STEVE LEHE             M4044         2/49       20:38    6:37       20:33
25    KEN SWANK              M5054         2/53       20:45    6:40       20:43
26    KEVIN CLARK            M3539         7/69       20:53    6:42       20:47
27    SKYLAR SOROKOTY        M2529         4/52       20:53    6:42       20:48
28    ROBERT PASLIA          M3539         8/69       20:52    6:43       20:50
29    MATTHEW LONG           M2529         5/52       20:56    6:44       20:53
30    AARON DANIEL           M3034         6/61       20:59    6:44       20:55
31    JASON KAUFMAN          M3539         9/69       21:00    6:45       20:56
32    KEVIN KOVACS           M3539        10/69       21:03    6:45       20:57
33    RYAN MCNEIL            M3034         7/61       21:06    6:48       21:06
34    TIMOTHY BEADLES        M4044         3/49       21:11    6:48       21:06
35    MATTHEW BROADSTREET    M3034         8/61       21:22    6:48       21:07
36    BRYAN LYNN             M3539        11/69       21:10    6:48       21:08
37    CHRIS DAVIS            M2529         6/52       21:19    6:50       21:11
38    MATT ANDERSON          M3034         9/61       21:25    6:51       21:16
39    TONY OLIVER            M4549         3/55       21:27    6:51       21:17
40    TOMMY HOLSWORTH        M3034        10/61       21:24    6:52       21:19
41    JESSICA ORTMAN         F2024         1/49       21:23    6:53       21:21
42    JEFF SLUNAKER          M3539        12/69       21:34    6:55       21:30
43    ADAM MEENTS            M3034        11/61       21:44    6:59       21:42
44    JORDAN ANDERSON        M2529         7/52       21:43    7:00       21:43
45    PHILIP HELMAN          M2529         8/52       21:49    7:00       21:45
46    JIM COCKRUM            M4044         4/49       22:00    7:02       21:50
47    TOMMY WERST            M4549         4/55       22:18    7:04       21:55
48    RAMIRO CORTEZ          M4549         5/55       22:05    7:04       21:56
49    CALVIN WELLINGTON      M3539        13/69       22:10    7:04       21:56
50    SPENCER CREEKMORE      M2024         4/15       22:19    7:08       22:07
51    TERRILL MACMILLAN      M4044         5/49       22:16    7:08       22:10
52    CHIKAGE CASTLE         F4044         1/33       22:19    7:10       22:15
53    TROY FUNK              M4044         6/49       22:30    7:10       22:15
54    JOHN SKJEVELAND        M4044         7/49       22:23    7:11       22:18
55    DAVID DOERNER          M4044         8/49       22:32    7:11       22:18
56    ANTOINETTE LASKEY      F4044         2/33       22:19    7:11       22:18
57    JIMMY STANFIELD        M3034        12/61       22:29    7:12       22:22
58    ERINN SPEER            F4044         3/33       22:31    7:14       22:28
59    RICK PETRECCA          M5054         3/53       22:36    7:15       22:31
60    JEFFREY GACKENHEIMER   M4549         6/55       22:48    7:16       22:35
61    SCOTT SPINNER          M4044         9/49       22:40    7:18       22:39
62    COLIN JOHNS            M3034        13/61       22:54    7:18       22:40
63    JIMMY LAWSON           M1213          1/8       23:28    7:18       22:41
64    MARK DELLA-CROCE       M3034        14/61       22:51    7:19       22:44
65    MADISON LEE BAXTER     F1719          1/8       23:04    7:20       22:45
66    BENJAMIN WILSON        M2024         5/15       23:02    7:20       22:46
67    JEFF BAXTER            M4549         7/55       23:08    7:21       22:50
68    NATHAN CULP            M2024         6/15       23:10    7:22       22:53
69    MIKE STEVENS           M3539        14/69       22:56    7:22       22:53
70    CASSIDY MENARD         F3034         1/76       23:00    7:23       22:54
71    DAVID HAUGHS           M3034        15/61       22:56    7:23       22:54
72    SHAUN MACKEY           M3034        16/61       23:33    7:23       22:55
73    JOHN RICE              M3539        15/69       24:23    7:24       22:57
74    SCOTT TATE             M4044        10/49       22:59    7:24       22:58
75    SANJAY MANGLAM         M3034        17/61       23:19    7:24       22:58
76    NORMAN OTT             M4044        11/49       23:21    7:26       23:05
77    MARK PROSSER           M4549         8/55       23:21    7:27       23:07
78    MATT FOSTER            M3539        16/69       23:16    7:28       23:10
79    IKE MEANS              M4549         9/55       24:38    7:28       23:10
80    RONAN KELLY            M3034        18/61       24:06    7:28       23:12
81    PRISCILLA OTTO         F3034         2/76       24:07    7:29       23:13
82    MICHAEL STANLNECKER    M6064         1/16       23:22    7:30       23:16
83    ROLAND PANGAN          M3539        17/69       23:22    7:31       23:19
84    KELSEY RANDALL         F2529         2/71       23:26    7:31       23:19
85    JOE BAUGH              M3034        19/61       23:32    7:31       23:20
86    JOHN PEASLEY           M4044        12/49       23:39    7:32       23:24
87    MICHELLE VAUGHT        F3034         3/76       23:52    7:32       23:24
88    TODD ARMSTRONG         M3539        18/69       23:31    7:33       23:26
89    CRAIG DENNEY           M4549        10/55       23:35    7:33       23:26
90    JAMES BOYERS           M3539        19/69       23:40    7:33       23:26
91    JESSICA DAY            F3034         4/76       23:30    7:33       23:26
92    AUBREY LEHMAN          F2529         3/71       23:37    7:34       23:30
93    JESSICA BLACK          F2529         4/71       23:57    7:35       23:31
94    BARRY LUTZKE           M5054         4/53       23:56    7:35       23:31
95    TIM JONES              M4549        11/55       23:52    7:35       23:32
96    MICHAEL SPELLMAN       M4549        12/55       23:51    7:35       23:33
97    TROY GIBSON            M4549        13/55       24:09    7:36       23:37
98    BRUCE HINSHAW          M5054         5/53       23:50    7:36       23:37
99    CHRISTOPHER MACNAUGHTO M3034        20/61       23:57    7:37       23:39
100   BETSY BENEFIEL         F3539         1/68       24:12    7:38       23:42
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101   MARK LONG              M5054         6/53       23:47    7:38       23:43
102   JENNIFER LONG          F2024         2/49       23:46    7:38       23:43
103   ZACHARY RICHARDS       M2529         9/52       23:50    7:39       23:44
104   PETER GUNDY            M2529        10/52       24:29    7:39       23:46
105   ERIC VICRS             M3539        20/69       24:01    7:40       23:48
106   PRESTON DYNES          M1719          1/5       24:23    7:41       23:50
107   AMANDA SPAGNUOLO       F3034         5/76       24:06    7:41       23:50
108   LARRY JONES            M5559         1/22       24:02    7:41       23:51
109   PETER DUPONT           M4549        14/55       24:04    7:41       23:52
110   DOUG PAYNE             M3539        21/69       24:00    7:42       23:54
111   ESTHER ANDERSON        F1719          2/8       25:09    7:43       23:56
112   TIM CANTRELL           M4044        13/49       24:28    7:43       23:56
113   BRADLEY SMITH          M3034        21/61       24:00    7:43       23:56
114   THEODORE HAMMOND       M2529        11/52       24:33    7:43       23:58
115   ALEX LEGGE             M1719          2/5       24:29    7:43       23:59
116   KEVIN SMELTZER         M5054         7/53       24:07    7:44       24:00
117   RON BENDIKS            M5559         2/22       25:21    7:44       24:01
118   NATALIE HARTY          F2529         5/71       24:09    7:45       24:03
119   MARK ROOK              M1416          2/8       24:13    7:45       24:04
120   ERIC GOSS              M4044        14/49       24:26    7:45       24:04
121   RYAN COLLINS           M3034        22/61       24:17    7:45       24:05
122   KRISTI HUNTINGTON      F3539         2/68       24:15    7:46       24:06
123   THOMAS VORM            M3034        23/61       24:11    7:46       24:07
124   JEANETTE DEBRUHL       F3034         6/76       24:26    7:47       24:09
125   KELLIE MILES           F2024         3/49       24:25    7:47       24:10
126   MICHAEL SAMPSON        M4044        15/49       24:16    7:47       24:10
127   MEGAN GASSER           F2024         4/49       24:28    7:47       24:10
128   CHET KLENE             M4549        15/55       25:21    7:51       24:21
129   JOSEPH MAGUIRE         M5559         3/22       24:31    7:51       24:21
130   STANLEY PORTER         M4044        16/49       24:42    7:51       24:21
131   ROBERT ROOK            M4549        16/55       24:32    7:51       24:22
132   JENNIFER SAGE          F3539         3/68       24:38    7:51       24:23
133   JENNIFER JACKSON       F3539         4/68       24:43    7:53       24:28
134   PAUL PLUMMER           M4044        17/49       24:34    7:53       24:28
135   EMILY KIRBY            F2529         6/71       24:45    7:53       24:29
136   JAPHETH HOUGESEN       M2024         7/15       24:33    7:53       24:29
137   DON KEEGAN             M5054         8/53       25:12    7:53       24:29
138   LAUREN MONTGOMERY      F2529         7/71       25:02    7:54       24:30
139   KATHERINW YOUNG        F3539         5/68       24:32    7:54       24:31
140   DANIEL PENNINGTON      M5054         9/53       24:42    7:55       24:34
141   KAREN DYNES            F4549         1/24       25:10    7:55       24:34
142   PHILLIP BURRESS        M5559         4/22       25:04    7:55       24:35
143   STEPHEN MEJEAN         M2529        12/52       25:15    7:55       24:36
144   DANIELLE DEGEETER      F2024         5/49       25:19    7:56       24:37
145   ROBERT CHAMBERS        M4044        18/49       25:15    7:56       24:37
146   BOB WILSON             M5054        10/53       24:56    7:56       24:38
147   RALF EDWARDS           M5559         5/22       24:53    7:57       24:40
148   KELLY DURRESS          F3034         7/76       25:23    7:57       24:40
149   IAN WHITE              M3034        24/61       25:23    7:57       24:41
150   JEFFREY COHEN          M4044        19/49       24:57    7:57       24:42
151   JON WELLS              M5054        11/53       24:52    7:58       24:44
152   RICHARD BUTLER         M4044        20/49       24:48    7:58       24:45
153   BENJAMIN TROXEL        M3034        25/61       25:12    8:00       24:50
154   WILLIAM KEYS           M4044        21/49       25:09    8:00       24:51
155   JOSHUA PASCOE          M2529        13/52       25:20    8:01       24:53
156   TYLER BONGEN           M2529        14/52       25:01    8:01       24:53
157   GREG SHELLEY           M5054        12/53       25:16    8:01       24:55
158   SARAH JONES            F2529         8/71       25:37    8:03       24:58
159   JENNY WILLIAMS         F3034         8/76       25:22    8:04       25:04
160   KORIN DEVOR            F3034         9/76       25:08    8:05       25:05
161   JORDEN GALIHER         M2529        15/52       25:18    8:05       25:05
162   ARTHUR MALITO          M2529        16/52       25:38    8:05       25:07
163   DAVID VANCE            M5054        13/53       25:14    8:05       25:07
164   HARRISON MARTIN        M1719          3/5       25:38    8:06       25:08
165   DANIEL BRILES          M2529        17/52       25:28    8:06       25:08
166   DAVID FREEMAN          M3539        22/69       25:19    8:06       25:09
167   DANA DEHAVEN           M4044        22/49       25:17    8:06       25:10
168   JULIAN SOTOMIL         M2529        18/52       25:22    8:07       25:12
169   STEPHEN STASHEVSKY     M1719          4/5       25:22    8:07       25:12
170   MIKE BELLINGER         M4549        17/55       25:52    8:08       25:14
171   VILIS VUSKALNS         M1213          2/8       25:28    8:08       25:15
172   DUSTIE GOLDSMITH       M3034        26/61       25:20    8:08       25:15
173   BILL WINN              M4549        18/55       25:30    8:11       25:24
174   LEE SWEIGERT           M3539        23/69       25:48    8:11       25:25
175   PHILIP ROBESON         M4044        23/49       25:34    8:12       25:26
176   KEN WEADICK            M4044        24/49       25:40    8:12       25:27
177   MICHAEL WALPOLE        M5054        14/53       25:29    8:12       25:28
178   DALE WEILER            M6569         1/10       25:50    8:13       25:31
179   STEVEN PRICE           M4549        19/55       25:55    8:13       25:31
180   GARETH YEOMAN          M3034        27/61       26:12    8:14       25:34
181   CHRIS CRUM             M3539        24/69       26:33    8:14       25:34
182   ANDREW MILLER          M3034        28/61       25:48    8:14       25:34
183   HOLLIE LONE            F3034        10/76       26:13    8:15       25:36
184   THOMAS HERSHBERGER     M4549        20/55       25:48    8:16       25:40
185   ERIC BORLAND           M3539        25/69       25:53    8:16       25:41
186   MATT HELWIG            M3034        29/61       25:59    8:17       25:42
187   CLAY ANGELLY           M3539        26/69       27:19    8:17       25:42
188   MICHAEL WAGGONER       M4549        21/55       25:51    8:17       25:42
189   BRENT WALTZ            M3539        27/69       26:36    8:18       25:46
190   SUSAN PETERS           F4549         2/24       26:09    8:18       25:46
191   JOSE GARCIA            M2529        19/52       26:39    8:18       25:47
192   CHRIS HELTON           M3539        28/69       27:24    8:19       25:49
193   THOMAS BRANSON         M2529        20/52       26:06    8:19       25:50
194   MATTHEW BRADY          M4044        25/49       26:39    8:20       25:51
195   JENNIFER PETERSEN      F3539         6/68       26:03    8:20       25:51
196   STEVE MOODY            M5559         6/22       26:20    8:21       25:57
197   JUAN MENA              M2529        21/52       26:04    8:22       25:57
198   JASON BAKER            M3034        30/61       26:14    8:22       25:58
199   ANDREW WORTHINGTON     M4044        26/49       26:54    8:22       26:00
200   ELIZABETH HOKANSON     F1416          1/3       26:23    8:23       26:02
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201   ANDREW SCHILLING       M4549        22/55       26:40    8:23       26:02
202   ERIC DAILEY            M4549        23/55       26:22    8:23       26:02
203   DAVID GABE             M3539        29/69       26:53    8:23       26:03
204   VANESSA PIERSON        F2529         9/71       26:43    8:25       26:07
205   STEPHEN BARTLETT       M5054        15/53       27:16    8:25       26:07
206   TIM PRATT              M1416          3/8       26:57    8:25       26:08
207   RUSSELL COLEMAN        M2529        22/52       26:28    8:25       26:08
208   ZACHARY FREEMAN        M0111          1/3       26:19    8:25       26:08
209   STACY WEADICK          F3539         7/68       26:20    8:25       26:09
210   CORENE EDWARDS         F1213          1/2       26:23    8:25       26:09
211   PAUL SWEENEY           M3539        30/69       26:39    8:25       26:09
212   SUMMER EHRESMAN        F3034        11/76       26:30    8:25       26:09
213   DAVID ROBINSON         M4549        24/55       26:34    8:26       26:11
214   RONALD PATE            M3034        31/61       27:00    8:27       26:13
215   STEVEN KAHL            M5054        16/53       26:34    8:27       26:15
216   SARAH HAWKINS          F2024         6/49       26:50    8:27       26:15
217   BRAD MENZEL            M3539        31/69       26:30    8:27       26:16
218   TIM MASON              M3539        32/69       26:19    8:27       26:16
219   MARK WOOD              M5054        17/53       26:40    8:27       26:16
220   JESSICA ZARTMAN        F2024         7/49       27:14    8:28       26:17
221   OSKAR VUSKALNS         M5054        18/53       26:28    8:29       26:22
222   KEN PERKINS            M5054        19/53       27:12    8:29       26:22
223   DERECK HARVEY          M3539        33/69       26:53    8:30       26:22
224   JAMES BEATTY           M5054        20/53       26:57    8:30       26:23
225   DAVID ROYCRAFT         M4549        25/55       27:19    8:30       26:24
226   LINDSAY EWING          F2529        10/71       26:29    8:31       26:25
227   PHILLIP O'HAVER        M4044        27/49       26:36    8:31       26:26
228   KEN ARMSTRONG          M5054        21/53       26:54    8:31       26:27
229   BRANDON KINGERY        M2529        23/52       26:36    8:31       26:28
230   KRISTI DEVORE          F3034        12/76       26:46    8:31       26:28
231   LINDSAY WALLACE        F2529        11/71       27:07    8:32       26:31
232   CHRIS CLAY             M4549        26/55       26:37    8:33       26:33
233   SHAREN LOCKLEAR        F3539         8/68       26:40    8:34       26:35
234   BRET LAURENT           M4549        27/55       26:41    8:34       26:35
235   KEVIN GRAHAM           M3539        34/69       27:27    8:34       26:35
236   REBECCA SEATS          F3034        13/76       28:05    8:34       26:37
237   HOLLY KELLER           F2529        12/71       26:54    8:34       26:37
238   PAMELA YOUNG           F3034        14/76       27:06    8:35       26:38
239   AARON LITKE            M3539        35/69       27:44    8:35       26:39
240   DEWAYNE ATKINSON       M4549        28/55       27:17    8:35       26:40
241   ALEXIS SWINGENDORF     F1213          2/2       26:48    8:35       26:40
242   KATHERINE HART         F2024         8/49       27:24    8:36       26:41
243   MICHAEL NEWSOM         M2529        24/52       27:02    8:36       26:41
244   SAMUEL GIESTING        M2529        25/52       27:07    8:36       26:43
245   ALAN GALAN             M3539        36/69       27:15    8:36       26:43
246   MICHAEL FLANAGAN       M3034        32/61       27:17    8:37       26:44
247   ALEX UMBERGER          M2529        26/52       27:37    8:37       26:45
248   MARIE MARCUM           F3034        15/76       27:03    8:38       26:49
249   PAMELA ULLRICH         F3034        16/76       27:10    8:38       26:50
250   KEITH ECHTERNACH       M2529        27/52       27:20    8:39       26:51
251   BRIAN WOLFF            M3034        33/61       27:10    8:39       26:52
252   KEITH BUTLER           M3539        37/69       27:54    8:41       26:56
253   LEON NEDDO             M6064         2/16       27:29    8:41       26:58
254   MELISSA MAYFIELD       F2529        13/71       27:28    8:41       26:59
255   JIM RINK               M6064         3/16       27:13    8:42       27:00
256   TONY CRANE             M4549        29/55       27:40    8:42       27:00
257   STEPHEN CARTER         M6064         4/16       27:25    8:42       27:01
258   DAVID SHELTON          M2529        28/52       27:15    8:42       27:02
259   MARK MILLER            M4549        30/55       27:07    8:42       27:02
260   JENNIFER ADAMS         F2529        14/71       27:37    8:43       27:03
261   ELIZABETH LEHMAN       F2024         9/49       27:30    8:43       27:04
262   ADAM RODENB RODENBECK  M2529        29/52       27:17    8:43       27:05
263   HEATHER QUIGLEY-ALLEN  F3539         9/68       27:17    8:43       27:05
264   AMANDA PANNELL         F2024        10/49       27:29    8:44       27:06
265   CANDACE CORSO          F2024        11/49       27:32    8:44       27:07
266   CHRISTOPHER FELTMAN    M4549        31/55       27:44    8:44       27:07
267   BECCA COTA             F1719          3/8       28:12    8:44       27:08
268   CHRISTOPHER HARTMAN    M2529        30/52       28:18    8:45       27:10
269   JON OSBORNE            M4044        28/49       27:34    8:45       27:11
270   TAMARA BOWEN           F2529        15/71       27:29    8:45       27:11
271   DANIELLE MORRISON      F2529        16/71       27:29    8:45       27:11
272   BRAD MOUSER            M4549        32/55       27:55    8:45       27:12
273   R. J. TALYOR           M3034        34/61       27:30    8:46       27:12
274   MARTHA ELLE TALYOR     F3034        17/76       27:31    8:46       27:12
275   JEFFREY WEHMUELLER     M4549        33/55       27:54    8:46       27:14
276   ADAM CONKLIN           M2529        31/52       28:02    8:47       27:17
277   NATHAN BECK            M2529        32/52       28:56    8:48       27:19
278   SARAH STACKERT         F2529        17/71       27:37    8:48       27:19
279   ANGELA HOLMES          F3539        10/68       27:40    8:48       27:20
280   ANGELA DIXON           F3034        18/76       27:34    8:48       27:21
281   ANDREW ROBESON         M1213          3/8       27:30    8:49       27:22
282   BREANNA BONGEN         F2529        18/71       27:29    8:49       27:23
283   DEWEY SPENCE           M6569         2/10       27:49    8:50       27:25
284   SUSAN ENGLAND          F4549         3/24       28:08    8:50       27:27
285   JAMES HALLECK          M3034        35/61       27:49    8:50       27:27
286   MARCUS GULLETT         M2529        33/52       27:56    8:51       27:27
287   DAVID RAYNARD          M3539        38/69       28:48    8:51       27:28
288   KURT GILBERTSON        M4044        29/49       28:51    8:51       27:29
289   PAUL LEIGHTON          M4549        34/55       27:48    8:53       27:34
290   CHRISTINE HENDERSON    F2024        12/49       28:17    8:53       27:34
291   BRIANNE TUTTLE         F3034        19/76       27:50    8:53       27:35
292   KATHLEEN O'GARA JOHNSO F4044         4/33       28:32    8:53       27:36
293   DANIELL TALAMANTES     M3539        39/69       28:11    8:54       27:37
294   BRIAN CLARKE           M3539        40/69       28:55    8:56       27:44
295   ERIC WILCOX            M5054        22/53       28:14    8:56       27:44
296   MATTHEW LINVILLE       M1416          4/8       29:15    8:57       27:47
297   DANIEL LINVILLE        M5054        23/53       29:15    8:57       27:48
298   JEAN ANN TENNEY        F5559         1/17       28:08    8:57       27:48
299   STEPHANIE DECKARD      F3539        11/68       28:07    8:58       27:49
300   CHELSEA LUTTRELL       F2024        13/49       29:08    8:58       27:49
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301   LORI WHEELER           F3539        12/68       27:53    8:58       27:50
302   BRANDON KERN           M2024         8/15       28:19    8:58       27:52
303   ETHAN IMEL             M0111          2/3       28:18    8:59       27:54
304   PETE RANS              M5054        24/53       28:40    8:59       27:55
305   ROB SCHULTZ            M3539        41/69       28:06    9:00       27:56
306   JUSTIN KAUFMAN         M3034        36/61       28:32    9:01       27:59
307   ALICIA HOOD            F2529        19/71       28:18    9:01       27:59
308   AMANDA KAUFMAN         F3034        20/76       28:33    9:01       28:00
309   ASHLEY BOYAN           F2024        14/49       29:15    9:02       28:03
310   KRISTEN RUETH          F2024        15/49       29:15    9:02       28:04
311   BERNARD TRAUNER        M5054        25/53       28:32    9:02       28:04
312   ELIZABETH PUCKERIN     F4549         4/24       28:46    9:03       28:07
313   CHRISTIAN JAEGER       M5054        26/53       28:34    9:05       28:13
314   GUILLERMO TRUJILLO     M4044        30/49       29:02    9:06       28:16
315   AMANDA LLOYD           F3539        13/68       29:03    9:06       28:16
316   PAT BEALLY             M5054        27/53       28:52    9:07       28:17
317   LAUREN WAGGLE          F2529        20/71       28:22    9:07       28:18
318   MELINDA RITO           F3539        14/68       29:37    9:07       28:19
319   ANGELA SCHNIPPEL       F3539        15/68       29:11    9:08       28:21
320   JAY WHITE              M6064         5/16       29:21    9:08       28:22
321   LAUREN LITTLEFIELD     F2529        21/71       28:57    9:08       28:23
322   BOB BOESDORFER         M5559         7/22       29:21    9:09       28:23
323   KELLY RIGGS            F3034        21/76       29:32    9:09       28:23
324   JEFF TOWNSEND          M5054        28/53       28:50    9:09       28:25
325   SHEILA MARCH           F3034        22/76       28:58    9:10       28:28
326   CRAIG MARCH            M3539        42/69       29:03    9:11       28:31
327   CHRISTOPHER DEBRUHL    M3034        37/61       28:52    9:12       28:33
328   RICK MCCLAIN           M5054        29/53       29:59    9:12       28:34
329   ROBERT MARCHESANI      M5054        30/53       29:37    9:12       28:35
330   ANNE MAY               F4044         5/33       29:07    9:12       28:35
331   ASHLEY MEJEAN          F2024        16/49       29:13    9:13       28:37
332   SELENA BARTELSON       F3034        23/76       29:37    9:13       28:37
333   JASON CARTER           M3539        43/69       29:07    9:13       28:38
334   DOUGLAS HORTON         M6569         3/10       29:16    9:13       28:38
335   LAUREN CIVILS          F2024        17/49       29:23    9:14       28:41
336   COURTNEY FIGG          F2529        22/71       29:40    9:14       28:41
337   AMY BECKER             F4549         5/24       29:06    9:15       28:42
338   CHRIS COMPTON          M3034        38/61       29:02    9:15       28:43
339   LANNA MACDONALD        F2529        23/71       29:15    9:15       28:43
340   NICHOLAS JORDAN        M1416          5/8       28:54    9:15       28:44
341   CATHERINE NOLAN        F3034        24/76       29:07    9:15       28:44
342   KENNETH JORDAN         M4044        31/49       28:54    9:15       28:44
343   TIFFANY TIBBOT         F2024        18/49       29:00    9:16       28:45
344   JOSEPH TAYLOR          M3539        44/69       29:31    9:17       28:49
345   ALAN JARVIS            M5054        31/53       29:43    9:17       28:49
346   GEOFFREY APPLEBY       M3539        45/69       29:39    9:18       28:52
347   DAVID HARPER           M5054        32/53       29:33    9:18       28:52
348   SEAN HARSHEY           M4044        32/49       29:37    9:18       28:53
349   MICHAEL MEAD           M1213          4/8       30:10    9:18       28:53
350   JERRAD RUNKLE          M3034        39/61       29:04    9:18       28:54
351   KELSIE ACKMAN          F2024        19/49       28:59    9:18       28:54
352   MIKE PEPPLES           M4549        35/55       29:56    9:19       28:56
353   CHRIS LATHAM           M4549        36/55       29:32    9:20       28:58
354   BRIAN PORTER           M3539        46/69       29:29    9:20       28:59
355   COREY COLLINS          M3034        40/61       29:14    9:20       29:00
356   KOREN HEIZER           F2024        20/49       30:26    9:21       29:01
357   ASHLEY BUTCHER         F2024        21/49       30:26    9:21       29:01
358   NANCY ALLEN            F5054         1/25       30:03    9:21       29:02
359   LORI GRANT FELICIAN    F3034        25/76       29:50    9:21       29:03
360   DAVID STRINGER         M6569         4/10       29:41    9:22       29:05
361   JEANETTE PAYNE         F3539        16/68       29:58    9:23       29:07
362   GAIL EMERICH           F5559         2/17       29:34    9:23       29:07
363   KATHERINE LUKE         F3034        26/76       29:43    9:23       29:07
364   JASON HOFFMAN          M3034        41/61       29:28    9:23       29:07
365   JOE STAMM              M3034        42/61       29:27    9:23       29:07
366   WENDY MARTIN RUIZ      F3539        17/68       29:45    9:23       29:08
367   J T PARKER             M5054        33/53       30:34    9:23       29:08
368   MICHAEL KEOUGH         M5054        34/53       30:21    9:24       29:10
369   LOREN HURST            F2529        24/71       29:29    9:24       29:13
370   STEPHEN BLANKENBEKER   M3034        43/61       29:59    9:25       29:13
371   ABIGAIL GRANTSTEIN     F2529        25/71       29:46    9:25       29:13
372   BRIAN BIGELOW          M4044        33/49       30:22    9:25       29:15
373   SCOTT WOOD             M4549        37/55       30:15    9:25       29:15
374   ROMY SCHWAIGER         F2024        22/49       30:20    9:26       29:17
375   SAMUEL KYKER           M3539        47/69       30:15    9:26       29:17
376   RANDALL BLYE           M4549        38/55       29:58    9:27       29:20
377   MICHAEL CHIASSON       M5054        35/53       29:42    9:27       29:21
378   BEVERLY BANE           F3034        27/76       30:09    9:28       29:22
379   HEATHER FERNANDEZ      F3034        28/76       30:09    9:28       29:23
380   ROBERT PINDER          M4549        39/55       29:28    9:28       29:25
381   MARK BENDER            M5054        36/53       29:52    9:29       29:26
382   JESSOP MARCHBANKS      M4549        40/55       30:42    9:29       29:27
383   CALEB SULYA            M1213          5/8       30:13    9:29       29:28
384   KELLEY KEYS            F3539        18/68       29:47    9:30       29:28
385   JEFF NEEL              M4549        41/55       30:21    9:30       29:30
386   JUSTIN ANDERSON        M2529        34/52       30:17    9:31       29:32
387   JOE EASTERDAY          M2529        35/52       30:41    9:31       29:33
388   HEATHER MAUPIN         F3539        19/68       30:18    9:31       29:34
389   ANDREW ROEMBKE         M2024         9/15       29:49    9:32       29:36
390   EMILY BAKER            F1719          4/8       29:47    9:32       29:36
391   KEN OWENS              M3539        48/69       30:00    9:32       29:36
392   MINGBO ZHOU            M2024        10/15       29:47    9:32       29:37
393   JENNIE BERGSTRESSER    F2529        26/71       30:42    9:33       29:40
394   ERIC HERNANDEZ         M3539        49/69       30:14    9:33       29:40
395   JILL HOWARD            F3034        29/76       30:40    9:33       29:40
396   JEROME BLUESTEIN       M5559         8/22       30:38    9:33       29:41
397   MICHELLE TUTTLE        F3539        20/68       30:18    9:34       29:41
398   JOHN CUSACK            M5054        37/53       30:07    9:34       29:42
399   SARAH DAVIS            F2024        23/49       30:44    9:34       29:43
400   ROBERT FRYE            M4044        34/49       30:13    9:34       29:44
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401   SUSAN FRASIER          F3539        21/68       30:13    9:35       29:45
402   GARY CRUMP             M5054        38/53       30:19    9:36       29:49
403   LOVISA CHIASSON        F5054         2/25       30:12    9:37       29:50
404   STEPHEN UPPFALT        M4044        35/49       30:16    9:37       29:50
405   THOMAS MCGEE           M2529        36/52       30:48    9:37       29:51
406   BRITTNEY WALKER        F2024        24/49       30:43    9:37       29:52
407   JULIE WALSMAN          F2024        25/49       30:25    9:38       29:54
408   BRIAN CRAIG            M3034        44/61       31:09    9:38       29:55
409   MATT SMITH             M3539        50/69       30:54    9:38       29:56
410   CARIOS CORTEZ          M3539        51/69       30:06    9:38       29:56
411   CASSANDRA HICKS        F3034        30/76       30:23    9:38       29:56
412   CHRISTOPHER CAMPBELL   M2024        11/15       30:23    9:39       29:56
413   BRETT PEABODY          M4044        36/49       31:03    9:39       29:58
414   JAMES HILDRETH         M3539        52/69       30:53    9:40       30:01
415   KEVIN KAMINSKI         M3034        45/61       30:52    9:40       30:01
416   KARETTE KERR           F3539        22/68       30:54    9:41       30:04
417   SCOTT BAKER            M4549        42/55       30:20    9:41       30:05
418   ALLEN CHASE            M3034        46/61       30:19    9:43       30:11
419   CHRISTA SHORTER        F4044         6/33       31:07    9:43       30:11
420   KATHY COLLINS          F5559         3/17       30:57    9:43       30:11
421   MAX FOSTER             M1213          6/8       30:24    9:43       30:11
422   MICHAEL CULBERTSON     M3034        47/61       31:08    9:43       30:12
423   ROD MEIBOOM            M5559         9/22       30:52    9:44       30:12
424   CATHY CARTER           F3034        31/76       30:43    9:44       30:12
425   SARAH MEIBOOM          F2529        27/71       30:52    9:44       30:12
426   JEFFREY WAGNER         M5559        10/22       31:39    9:44       30:12
427   MEGAN AVERY            F2529        28/71       31:27    9:44       30:13
428   JENNIFER PLETCHER      F3539        23/68       31:27    9:44       30:13
429   VICTORIA SCHUH         F3034        32/76       31:38    9:44       30:14
430   SARAH MITCHELL         F2024        26/49       31:49    9:45       30:18
431   LEAH DYNES             F1416          2/3       30:54    9:45       30:18
432   JENNIFER SPEES         F4044         7/33       30:40    9:46       30:18
433   MIRANDA WELLINGTON     F3034        33/76       30:59    9:46       30:19
434   JACOB PINKERTON        M3034        48/61       31:44    9:47       30:23
435   JULIE GORDON           F5054         3/25       31:44    9:47       30:24
436   RICHARD GREENE         M5559        11/22       31:42    9:47       30:24
437   LAUREN DRISKELL        M2529        37/52       31:44    9:48       30:24
438   COURTNEY OLSON         F2529        29/71       31:23    9:49       30:28
439   KATHLEEN SPENCER       F2024        27/49       31:10    9:49       30:29
440   KATIE CHAMBERLIN       F2529        30/71       30:49    9:49       30:29
441   DEBORAH ROBINSON       F5559         4/17       30:49    9:49       30:30
442   CHENNEL LINDSAY        F3034        34/76       32:00    9:49       30:30
443   MIKE MCGREEVY          M2529        38/52       31:34    9:50       30:31
444   NATALIE CIAMBRONE      F2024        28/49       31:57    9:50       30:32
445   PATTY CASSELMAN        F4549         6/24       30:59    9:51       30:36
446   TODD FIELDS            M3539        53/69       32:04    9:52       30:38
447   ANDREA DALY            F2529        31/71       31:25    9:53       30:42
448   ELISSA MOISE           F3034        35/76       31:22    9:54       30:43
449   VICTORIA WHEELER       F2024        29/49       31:56    9:54       30:44
450   JESSICA HECK           F3034        36/76       31:51    9:54       30:44
451   KATHY PRATT            F4549         7/24       31:17    9:54       30:44
452   G. CARLTON SCHLICHER   M6569         5/10       31:12    9:54       30:46
453   KATIE NOLES            F2529        32/71       31:15    9:55       30:47
454   EMILY WHITEHEAD        F2024        30/49       31:15    9:56       30:50
455   HANNAH LEACH           F0111          1/2       31:52    9:56       30:51
456   NORMAN KNUDSON         M6569         6/10       32:01    9:56       30:52
457   CARRIE VAWTER          F4044         8/33       32:02    9:57       30:52
458   STEVE VAWTER           M4549        43/55       32:03    9:57       30:54
459   JON-KARL VUSKALNS      M0111          3/3       31:06    9:57       30:54
460   ROBERT JONES           M3539        54/69       31:41    9:57       30:54
461   LARRY DIETRICH         M6569         7/10       32:07    9:57       30:55
462   JILL JACKSON           F3034        37/76       32:25    9:57       30:55
463   MIKE COLLINS           M3034        49/61       31:31    9:58       30:57
464   NICOLE DUNCAN          F4044         9/33       31:48    9:59       30:59
465   ANDREW ROLFE           M4044        37/49       32:19    9:59       30:59
466   CHRIS BONDURANT        M4549        44/55       31:54    9:59       30:59
467   JENNIFER BRUCKER       F3539        24/68       31:48   10:00       31:02
468   CHRISTINE ALLEN        F2529        33/71       32:05   10:00       31:02
469   AMANDA MCGINITY        F3034        38/76       32:17   10:00       31:03
470   BECKY BORUFF           F2529        34/71       32:05   10:01       31:05
471   GARY BURNS             M3539        55/69       32:09   10:01       31:08
472   LAURA ROZZEL           F4044        10/33       31:55   10:02       31:09
473   DALE BROWN             M5559        12/22       32:21   10:03       31:11
474   WENDY LLOYD            F4044        11/33       31:20   10:03       31:12
475   BRIAN NUGENT           M3034        50/61       31:48   10:03       31:12
476   KORINA NUGENT          F3034        39/76       31:48   10:03       31:12
477   ROBIN ALLBAUGH         F5559         5/17       32:16   10:03       31:13
478   DOUGLAS SHAW           M2529        39/52       32:53   10:04       31:14
479   ASHLEY BUTZ            F2529        35/71       31:41   10:04       31:16
480   TONYA SIMPSON          F3539        25/68       32:32   10:05       31:17
481   ANNE ROHLMAN           F2529        36/71       32:34   10:05       31:18
482   CHARLES STARLING       M3034        51/61       32:44   10:05       31:18
483   JAIMIE ZIBROWSKI       F2529        37/71       32:34   10:05       31:18
484   RACHEL HARTLEY         F3034        40/76       31:33   10:05       31:18
485   KATY COLLINS           F3034        41/76       31:34   10:05       31:19
486   JEANETTE SONDERMANN    F2024        31/49       32:37   10:06       31:21
487   AMY COX                F3539        26/68       32:03   10:07       31:25
488   DOUGLAS WHITE          M4549        45/55       31:51   10:08       31:29
489   BRAD SMITH             M3539        56/69       32:05   10:09       31:31
490   KAREN HUNLEY           F3539        27/68       32:16   10:10       31:34
491   BETTY LONIS            F4549         8/24       32:09   10:10       31:34
492   KRYSTAL FEATHERSTON    F2529        38/71       31:50   10:10       31:35
493   STEPHEN CLEMONS        M6064         6/16       32:58   10:11       31:36
494   JODIE BECK             F3034        42/76       32:52   10:12       31:40
495   DAVID MURPHY           M6064         7/16       32:07   10:12       31:41
496   JULIE EMKES            F3034        43/76       32:52   10:12       31:41
497   MILES SCHROEDER        M6064         8/16       32:06   10:12       31:41
498   BROOKE PHILLIPS        F2024        32/49       32:53   10:13       31:42
499   AMY DAUGHERTY          F3034        44/76       32:33   10:13       31:43
500   JOSEPH STUMPF          M5054        39/53       32:27   10:13       31:44
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501   KERRY BAUGH            F3539        28/68       33:31   10:14       31:46
502   ANASTASIA LIPKOVICH    F2024        33/49       32:29   10:14       31:46
503   JULIE GILLEY           F3034        45/76       32:22   10:14       31:46
504   ERIN TOBIAS            F3034        46/76       32:50   10:14       31:47
505   DEBRA HARPER           F5054         4/25       32:34   10:16       31:54
506   KEVIN CAMPBELL         M5054        40/53       33:10   10:17       31:55
507   LINDSAY KALANOC        F2529        39/71       33:15   10:17       31:56
508   ROB WILLIAMS           M5559        13/22       33:20   10:18       31:59
509   KELLY HOKE             F5054         5/25       32:12   10:18       32:00
510   PAUL MYKYTKA           M2529        40/52       33:09   10:19       32:02
511   KIM SHERBROOKE         F5054         6/25       32:45   10:19       32:03
512   KATIE PFLEDDERER       F2529        40/71       32:26   10:20       32:04
513   MARTY POSCH            M4044        38/49       32:40   10:20       32:06
514   DEBBIE VERBRYCK        F3034        47/76       32:40   10:21       32:07
515   DANYL EPPERHEIMER      F3539        29/68       32:41   10:21       32:07
516   JOHN GALT              M3539        57/69       33:23   10:21       32:09
517   DAVID NEFF             M5559        14/22       32:39   10:22       32:11
518   MELISSA WILEY          F3034        48/76       33:18   10:22       32:12
519   BRUCE BALDWIN          M5054        41/53       33:13   10:22       32:12
520   KEELY HUGHES           F2024        34/49       32:41   10:22       32:12
521   ERIN HUNT              F2529        41/71       33:23   10:24       32:18
522   VICENTE GIORDANELLI    M3539        58/69       33:30   10:25       32:21
523   EVA MARQUEZ            F3539        30/68       33:30   10:25       32:22
524   MONICA BROWN           F2529        42/71       33:06   10:26       32:24
525   LYDIA MILLER           F3539        31/68       33:00   10:27       32:26
526   CHRIS BROWN            M4044        39/49       33:06   10:27       32:27
527   JOANNE HUGHES          F5054         7/25       33:09   10:27       32:28
528   'MICHAEL HAAK          M4549        46/55       32:43   10:28       32:29
529   LAURA RIGGEN           F4044        12/33       33:07   10:29       32:32
530   KALVIN COOK            M2529        41/52       32:57   10:29       32:32
531   HEATHER BLACKWELL      F3539        32/68       33:39   10:29       32:33
532   SALLY THELEN           F2024        35/49       33:53   10:29       32:33
533   ALAN BREIUSTER         M5559        15/22       34:12   10:30       32:35
534   STEPHEN SULYA          M3539        59/69       33:32   10:30       32:35
535   MATHEW SPURGEON        M3539        60/69       33:51   10:31       32:40
536   FRANK CHAPA            M3539        61/69       33:42   10:31       32:41
537   DAVID BUTZ             M2529        42/52       33:10   10:34       32:48
538   KIM BROWN              F3034        49/76       33:24   10:34       32:49
539   ELIZABETH DOBBS        F3034        50/76       33:40   10:35       32:51
540   ALYCIA LYNCH           F2024        36/49       33:41   10:35       32:53
541   SIERRA SWEETEN         F2024        37/49       33:41   10:36       32:54
542   TASHINA WILLIAMS       F3034        51/76       34:31   10:37       32:57
543   JENNIFER MILLER        F3539        33/68       34:23   10:40       33:06
544   EMILY MATHIEU          F2024        38/49       34:25   10:40       33:08
545   PAM ECKMAN             F5054         8/25       34:12   10:42       33:12
546   WILLIAM REED           M4549        47/55       33:49   10:42       33:15
547   HELEN RICKETTS         F4549         9/24       33:27   10:44       33:19
548   TIM HAUBER             M4044        40/49       34:16   10:44       33:19
549   BEN VICK               M6064         9/16       35:02   10:45       33:22
550   LANA CLARK             F4044        13/33       34:41   10:45       33:23
551   AUSTIN CLARK           M1719          5/5       34:41   10:45       33:23
552   ROBERT MCCAIN          M5054        42/53       35:09   10:46       33:25
553   KEVIN BOSTON           M5559        16/22       34:56   10:47       33:30
554   KEITH MILLER           M4549        48/55       33:51   10:47       33:30
555   CIERRA MILLER          F1719          5/8       33:51   10:47       33:30
556   BETH HARSANY           F2529        43/71       34:47   10:47       33:31
557   MADELINE DEVORE        F2024        39/49       34:11   10:48       33:31
558   DEBRA VELDMAN          F4044        14/33       34:25   10:48       33:33
559   HEATHER HALE           F2529        44/71       34:01   10:48       33:33
560   ELLEN SUMMERS          F5054         9/25       34:24   10:49       33:35
561   DEBBIE LUFKIN          F5559         6/17       34:15   10:49       33:35
562   ROBERT DONICA          M4549        49/55       34:24   10:49       33:36
563   ELISA RUE              F2529        45/71       33:49   10:51       33:40
564   KATHRYN REINHARDT      F2024        40/49       35:24   10:52       33:46
565   BRIAN MARRIS           M2024        12/15       35:24   10:52       33:46
566   ANDREA RICE            F3539        34/68       35:17   10:54       33:52
567   KARI RETRUM            F2529        46/71       34:46   10:54       33:52
568   ALEX TAGGART           M3034        52/61       34:46   10:54       33:52
569   JENNIFER JO DOYEL      F6064          1/1       34:05   10:55       33:53
570   SAMANTHA SIMISON       F2024        41/49       35:13   10:55       33:54
571   KEVIN BARDY            M3034        53/61       34:14   10:56       33:57
572   DAWN SLOAN             F1719          6/8       35:26   10:56       33:58
573   ALEX LOPES             M2529        43/52       34:39   10:57       33:59
574   CANDACE LOPES          F2529        47/71       34:39   10:57       33:59
575   JENNIFER FINNEGAN      F3539        35/68       35:09   10:58       34:02
576   JEFF ZARTMAN           M5054        43/53       35:00   10:58       34:03
577   DAVID MARTIN           M3034        54/61       34:44   10:58       34:03
578   MICHELLE MARTIN        F3034        52/76       34:45   10:58       34:03
579   GERALYN SCHROEDER      F5559         7/17       34:26   10:58       34:03
580   EVAN BYL               M2529        44/52       35:06   11:01       34:11
581   ASHLEY COX             F2529        48/71       35:51   11:03       34:18
582   AIJA FUNDERBURK        F3034        53/76       34:44   11:03       34:18
583   JIM SHERBROOKE         M5054        44/53       36:08   11:04       34:23
584   LINDSEY MILLER         F3034        54/76       35:55   11:05       34:24
585   JILL DAVIDS            F3034        55/76       34:56   11:05       34:24
586   ANDI TOLLIVER          F2529        49/71       35:33   11:06       34:27
587   MEGHAN SULLIVAN        F3539        36/68       35:21   11:07       34:31
588   KYLE FRGUSON           M2024        13/15       35:26   11:08       34:33
589   TOM DEVORE             M5054        45/53       35:16   11:08       34:35
590   ED SULYA               M3539        62/69       35:32   11:08       34:36
591   KATINA KINDLE          F3034        56/76       36:16   11:09       34:38
592   TRICIA TOLLIVER        F3539        37/68       36:17   11:09       34:39
593   NANCY KOOLE            F5054        10/25       35:29   11:10       34:42
594   STACIE KOOLE           F2024        42/49       35:28   11:10       34:42
595   TAMARA NOEL            F4549        10/24       35:22   11:11       34:43
596   JAMES LAFRANCE         M2529        45/52       36:13   11:11       34:44
597   ELIZABETH BAUMGARDT    F3539        38/68       36:28   11:12       34:47
598   RICHARD DRAHER         M3034        55/61       35:56   11:12       34:47
599   DANIELLE BONGEN        F2024        43/49       34:55   11:12       34:48
600   CHRISTINE VUSKALNS     F4549        11/24       35:13   11:13       34:49
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601   PHILIP JACKSON         M1416          6/8       35:56   11:14       34:51
602   ELIZABETH STRIETELMEIE F1719          7/8       35:57   11:15       34:55
603   MOSES STRIETELMEIER    M1416          7/8       35:57   11:15       34:56
604   LUCY CONNORS           F2024        44/49       35:10   11:16       34:58
605   ARTHUR MCRAY           M2024        14/15       36:16   11:17       35:01
606   TODD GARBER            M2529        46/52       36:29   11:18       35:05
607   MICHELLE ALLEN         F3539        39/68       36:44   11:18       35:05
608   GREGORY PALENCER       M6064        10/16       36:15   11:19       35:09
609   CARLA BREINLICH        F5559         8/17       36:00   11:21       35:16
610   MARLYS PEARSON         F4549        12/24       36:50   11:22       35:16
611   AIDAN PEARSON          M1416          8/8       36:50   11:22       35:17
612   SHELLIE ANTHONY        F4044        15/33       36:57   11:23       35:22
613   MICHAEL PEARSON        M4044        41/49       35:56   11:25       35:26
614   LEWIS JAY              M7074          1/3       37:10   11:25       35:28
615   GUY EAST               M5054        46/53       36:21   11:27       35:34
616   GRANT EAST             M1213          7/8       36:22   11:27       35:35
617   HEATHER POWERS         F4044        16/33       36:10   11:28       35:37
618   RITA LATHAM            F4044        17/33       36:10   11:28       35:37
619   PHIL WALKER            M6064        11/16       36:43   11:29       35:38
620   LESLIE ROYCRAFT        F4549        13/24       36:38   11:30       35:41
621   CARL STAMPER           M3034        56/61       35:58   11:30       35:41
622   JENNIE MEANS           F4044        18/33       37:10   11:30       35:43
623   LORI MAYS              F4044        19/33       37:03   11:30       35:44
624   BENJAMIN PURDY         M3034        57/61       37:28   11:30       35:44
625   SARA MCHENRY           F2529        50/71       36:25   11:31       35:47
626   LISA TALCOTT           F4044        20/33       37:09   11:33       35:51
627   JESSICA RAYNARD        F2529        51/71       37:12   11:33       35:52
628   KARLA PAGE             F2529        52/71       37:11   11:34       35:54
629   JIM PAGE               M6064        12/16       37:12   11:34       35:55
630   CHRISTY CLINTON        F5054        11/25       37:25   11:34       35:56
631   RODNEY BROWN           M4549        50/55       36:49   11:35       35:57
632   SHEREE COATS           F3034        57/76       37:24   11:36       36:01
633   LEANA KRUSKA           F3539        40/68       36:51   11:36       36:02
634   SUSAN LUTZKE           F5054        12/25       37:00   11:36       36:02
635   SARAH LITTLE           F3539        41/68       36:49   11:37       36:05
636   BRANDY CLEM            F3034        58/76       37:25   11:38       36:06
637   JIM CASSELMAN          M4549        51/55       36:36   11:39       36:11
638   ANGELA SWISHER         F3034        59/76       37:26   11:41       36:17
639   DAWN SORNSON           F4044        21/33       37:06   11:43       36:22
640   STEPHANIE WHITTAKER    F4549        14/24       37:20   11:47       36:36
641   MEGHAN BARICH          F3034        60/76       37:41   11:48       36:38
642   MISSY WINEBRINNER      F4044        22/33       37:23   11:49       36:40
643   JONATHAN STEPHENSON    M3034        58/61       38:23   11:49       36:42
644   RACHEL STEPHENSON      F2529        53/71       38:24   11:49       36:42
645   KYLIE DOUGLAS          F3034        61/76       38:26   11:49       36:43
646   RACHEL FRIEDMAN        F2024        45/49       37:00   11:50       36:43
647   PAMELA HOLLIDAY        F4044        23/33       38:09   11:50       36:43
648   WES HARLAN             M2024        15/15       36:58   11:50       36:45
649   KATIE COLDEN           F5054        13/25       38:15   11:52       36:53
650   MEREDITH KALBFLEISCH   F3034        62/76       38:31   11:53       36:53
651   JULIE SCOTT            F4549        15/24       38:24   11:53       36:54
652   MARTI GOUGH            F4549        16/24       37:35   11:53       36:55
653   DEBORAH K. BROWN       F4549        17/24       37:49   11:54       36:56
654   MARS JOHNSTON          M3539        63/69       37:51   11:54       36:57
655   LAURA BAKER            F3539        42/68       37:53   11:54       36:58
656   SCOTT BAKER            M4044        42/49       37:53   11:54       36:58
657   LAURA JOHNSTON         F3539        43/68       37:52   11:54       36:59
658   MIKE COLLINS           M4044        43/49       38:48   11:58       37:09
659   DAMIAN COLDEN          M5559        17/22       38:33   11:58       37:10
660   KRISTIANNA UPCHURCH    F2529        54/71       37:39   12:00       37:15
661   HAROLD L. HERING       M7579          1/1       38:06   12:03       37:25
662   KELLY DAY              F2529        55/71       38:11   12:04       37:28
663   ALLYSON PRIDDY         F3539        44/68       38:18   12:06       37:34
664   JASON HILL             M4044        44/49       39:13   12:06       37:35
665   NATALIE BEAN           F3539        45/68       38:44   12:07       37:36
666   STEPHANIE SLUSS        F3034        63/76       37:39   12:07       37:39
667   ANNIE CHEY             F3034        64/76       37:39   12:07       37:39
668   ROSE SCOVEL            F3539        46/68       38:18   12:08       37:40
669   STACY SNIDER           F4549        18/24       38:11   12:09       37:43
670   BETH OVERMYER          F5559         9/17       39:18   12:10       37:46
671   STEVE MILLER           M5054        47/53       39:28   12:13       37:55
672   LAUREN MCKEOWN         F2529        56/71       39:39   12:15       38:02
673   MICHELLE PATTERSON     F2529        57/71       39:40   12:17       38:08
674   RYAN HAZEN             M5054        48/53       39:26   12:18       38:13
675   EMILY LYTLE            F2529        58/71       38:22   12:21       38:22
676   DARLA ANDERSON         F4549        19/24       39:20   12:25       38:35
677   ZINA SCAGGS            F5054        14/25       39:20   12:25       38:35
678   TANYA ROBERTS          F3539        47/68       39:07   12:27       38:40
679   HANNA LEWIS            F1719          8/8       40:12   12:28       38:44
680   SARAH FISHER           F3539        48/68       40:30   12:35       39:04
681   LISA WOLFGANG          F4044        24/33       39:47   12:38       39:15
682   LAURA DINGMAN          F3539        49/68       40:54   12:42       39:27
683   KATHLEEN CASEY         F2529        59/71       40:52   12:42       39:28
684   ELIZABETH LEWIS        F5559        10/17       40:34   12:43       39:28
685   JOSHUA MOORE           M2529        47/52       40:53   12:43       39:31
686   BRIAN HOPKINS          M4044        45/49       41:15   12:45       39:36
687   BRAD LILE              M3034        59/61       40:47   12:45       39:36
688   SCOTT OLDHAM           M4044        46/49       40:24   12:49       39:48
689   ADRIAN ROBINSON        M5054        49/53       41:19   12:50       39:51
690   RALPH COLLINS          M6064        13/16       41:26   12:50       39:51
691   MICHELLE BARNETT       F3539        50/68       40:58   12:51       39:54
692   AMANDA STEPHENS        F5054        15/25       41:39   12:53       40:01
693   JAMES STEVENS          M4549        52/55       41:30   12:54       40:02
694   TERRI UPPFALT          F4044        25/33       40:36   12:55       40:07
695   DONNA SARTINI          F4549        20/24       40:30   12:55       40:07
696   SARA THOMAS            F3539        51/68       41:39   12:56       40:09
697   JIM BALZARINE          M3034        60/61       41:37   12:57       40:14
698   AMY MARTIKKE           F4044        26/33       41:44   12:58       40:17
699   CHLOE LEACH            F0111          2/2       41:21   12:58       40:17
700   TIA LEWELLEN           F3539        52/68       41:22   12:59       40:18
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701   REBECCA BRITTON        F5559        11/17       41:20   12:59       40:21
702   STEVE FALLS            M5559        18/22       41:31   12:59       40:21
703   JOY SHUGART            F5054        16/25       41:22   13:03       40:31
704   ANGELA HARLAN          F3034        65/76       40:59   13:03       40:33
705   MELISSA BAKER          F3034        66/76       41:00   13:03       40:33
706   TAUNYA BRANDOM         F3539        53/68       41:15   13:06       40:40
707   CRYSTAL ABRELL         F2024        46/49       41:27   13:06       40:41
708   SHAWN DOBBS            M3539        64/69       41:26   13:06       40:41
709   STEVEN MASUCCIO        M4549        53/55       41:20   13:07       40:45
710   ROBERT DEMUTH          M6064        14/16       41:57   13:12       40:59
711   JIM HESTER             M4044        47/49       41:42   13:12       41:00
712   RAKESH GIREDDY         M2529        48/52       41:29   13:21       41:29
713   TONJA SELVIDGE         F3539        54/68       43:18   13:23       41:34
714   CATHERINE ZAKRAJSEK    F2529        60/71       42:51   13:26       41:42
715   AMY HEADDY             F3034        67/76       42:58   13:26       41:44
716   REBECCA MORRISON       F3034        68/76       42:58   13:26       41:44
717   STEFANIE RENNER        F2529        61/71       42:53   13:26       41:45
718   FELIPE MARTINEZ        M4549        54/55       43:37   13:29       41:53
719   JASON RAUCH            M2529        49/52       42:25   13:30       41:57
720   VICTORIA DOWNS         F3034        69/76       43:27   13:30       41:57
721   ROSE KELLY-FALLS       F4044        27/33       43:12   13:32       42:02
722   MICHAEL DOODY          M5559        19/22       42:50   13:34       42:08
723   DANA RANSFORD          F4044        28/33       42:49   13:34       42:09
724   RUSHYENDRA KOLANU      F2529        62/71       42:09   13:34       42:09
725   TINA FRETZ             F4044        29/33       43:50   13:35       42:12
726   ALLYSON FARKAS         F3034        70/76       43:23   13:37       42:18
727   CHELYNNE LILE          F2529        63/71       43:29   13:38       42:19
728   MIKE TOON              M5054        50/53       44:04   13:38       42:19
729   IRENE SIMISON          F4044        30/33       43:45   13:40       42:26
730   JONI MILLER            F5559        12/17       44:08   13:43       42:36
731   NICHOLE PATTERSON      F2024        47/49       42:56   13:44       42:39
732   MAUREEN FORREST        F4549        21/24       43:02   13:45       42:41
733   VANESSA MILLER         F3034        71/76       44:25   13:45       42:43
734   LINDSEY GULLETT        F3034        72/76       44:25   13:46       42:44
735   HIELENA N. HERING      F5054        17/25       43:29   13:47       42:49
736   TONIA LYNCH            F3539        55/68       44:06   13:51       42:59
737   DAVID BARNARD          M6569         8/10       44:50   13:56       43:17
738   CLINTON FERGUSON       M3034        61/61       43:21   13:58       43:21
739   JESSICA TOTH           F2529        64/71       43:22   13:58       43:22
740   ELSON JR BENEDICT                     0/0       44:13   13:59       43:25
741   STEPHANIE ANDERSON     F3539        56/68       44:35   14:04       43:42
742   JEN SAVAGE             F3539        57/68       44:20   14:05       43:45
743   ASHLEY MCKEE           F2529        65/71       44:46   14:07       43:50
744   BROC TRESTER           M2529        50/52       44:46   14:07       43:51
745   BRIDGET MCGILL         F5559        13/17       45:17   14:09       43:56
746   MATTHEW MAYS           M3539        65/69       45:24   14:12       44:07
747   DOUG FADEL             M6064        15/16       45:26   14:17       44:20
748   JAI KHANNA             M7074          2/3       46:05   14:18       44:25
749   DEBORAH RAMIREZ        F2024        48/49       45:37   14:20       44:32
750   RICHARD CONDRE         M4044        48/49       46:02   14:20       44:32
751   TAYLOR CONDRE          F1416          3/3       46:03   14:21       44:32
752   THOMAS LEYDEN          M5559        20/22       44:33   14:21       44:33
753   DUDLEY GREEN           M4549        55/55       46:01   14:23       44:41
754   WES WILSON             M3539        66/69       46:02   14:24       44:42
755   KIMBERLY BROWNING      F3539        58/68       45:43   14:25       44:46
756   RUSS WWON              M4044        49/49       45:43   14:25       44:46
757   SHARON WATTS           F4549        22/24       46:09   14:31       45:04
758   KARL HENRY             M5054        51/53       46:47   14:31       45:04
759   NICOLE TOWNSEND        F3539        59/68       46:29   14:33       45:12
760   SARAH TERRILL          F3539        60/68       47:01   14:37       45:25
761   KAREN HOLLY            F4044        31/33       47:09   14:39       45:29
762   JOHN SHANKEL           M6569         9/10       47:06   14:43       45:41
763   SHARON PERRY           F5054        18/25       47:06   14:43       45:42
764   SARAH BUCHE            F3034        73/76       47:18   14:52       46:10
765   LINDSAY MAYO           F2024        49/49       47:50   14:55       46:18
766   CHARITY LAFRANCE       F2529        66/71       47:55   14:57       46:25
767   ADRIANE GEOGHAGAN      F3539        61/68       47:47   14:57       46:26
768   TARA EISNER            F3539        62/68       47:49   14:58       46:27
769   BARBARA CAMPBELL       F5559        14/17       48:02   14:58       46:30
770   MASIKA WILLIAMS        F2529        67/71       47:27   15:02       46:41
771   DAN COOK               M5559        21/22       48:36   15:08       47:00
772   RACHEL WILLIAMS        F3539        63/68       48:28   15:08       47:00
773   KIM COOK               F5054        19/25       48:36   15:08       47:00
774   KHARON GRIMMET         F3034        74/76       49:10   15:20       47:38
775   DEBRA ZARTMAN          F5559        15/17       49:10   15:22       47:44
776   MARGARET HOPPER        F5054        20/25       49:50   15:30       48:08
777   CHERRI HOBGOOD         M5054        52/53       49:50   15:30       48:08
778   SCOTT BAUER            M3539        67/69       49:17   15:34       48:21
779   BOB SPENCER            M7074          3/3       49:48   15:36       48:26
780   GEORGE SEARS           M3539        68/69       49:56   15:36       48:27
781   RACHEL WESTERGARD      F2529        68/71       50:17   15:43       48:48
782   KIMBERLY MORIARTY      F4044        32/33       49:29   15:45       48:56
783   PAUL FISHERKELLER      M6064        16/16       49:46   15:46       48:58
784   LESLIE GETTINGER       F2529        69/71       50:57   15:50       49:09
785   LINDA RICHWINE         F5054        21/25       50:58   15:50       49:10
786   KELLY MACY             F5559        16/17       50:33   15:51       49:13
787   ROB WEISSERT           M5559        22/22       50:49   15:51       49:14
788   GARY MACY              M5054        53/53       50:33   15:51       49:14
789   REBECCA BONDURANT      F4044        33/33       50:24   15:57       49:31
790   MARTHA WEISSERT        F5054        22/25       51:07   15:57       49:32
791   ZACHARY ELLIOTT        M1213          8/8       50:56   16:04       49:55
792   NICOLE HULL            F3034        75/76       50:55   16:09       50:10
793   TANISHA STEWART        F3539        64/68       50:55   16:09       50:11
794   TOM JOHNSTON           M6569        10/10       51:53   16:15       50:29
795   JAMES MARSHALL         M3539        69/69       51:54   16:19       50:40
796   JOY ELLIOTT            F3539        65/68       51:42   16:19       50:41
797   MICHELE METCALF        F3539        66/68       52:09   16:26       51:01
798   MARGUERITE WINSLOW     F5054        23/25       52:58   16:34       51:28
799   CONNIE BERNARD         F4549        23/24       52:36   16:40       51:45
800   EILEEN ALLEN           F5054        24/25       53:21   16:46       52:05
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801   REBECCA BAUERLE        F5559        17/17       54:11   16:56       52:37
802   MARY SIMMONS           F3034        76/76       54:24   16:58       52:43
803   LEATHA BURRELL         F5054        25/25       54:23   16:59       52:44
804   SRAVYA REDDY           F2529        70/71       52:44   16:59       52:44
805   KIMBERLY MEGEL         F3539        67/68       54:41   17:07       53:09
806   KATHLEEN JUDD          F3539        68/68       54:42   17:07       53:10
807   DONNA BRIGGS           F4549        24/24       55:35   17:44       55:06
808   MEGAN HAYMAKER         F2529        71/71     1:03:52   20:10     1:02:37
809   ANTRANIK ASKANDER      M2529        51/52     1:03:59   20:11     1:02:41
810   AARON GILDEA           M2529        52/52     1:04:05   20:13     1:02:47
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